
 
 
PROCUREMENT OF POWER ON SHORT-TERM BASIS FROM VARIOUS SOURCES THROUGH 

TARIFF BASED COMPETITIVE BIDDING PROCESS 
 

 
No. HOD(PMG)/BRPL/2022-23 /1518                                                              Date: 05.12.2022 

 
 

Corrigendum no. 1:   Tender No.  Head (PMG)/BRPL/E Tender/2022-23/1508 (Event no. 
BSES/Short/23-24/01)  

 
 

With respect to the BRPL tender no.  Head (PMG)/BRPL/E Tender/2022-23/1508 (Event no. 
BSES/Short/23-24/01) for procurement of power under Short Term arrangement for the period from 
01.04.2023 to 30.09.2023 
 
 
The revised dates of bid submission & e-RA of the tender has been extended as per the details 
given below: 
 

S. 

No. 

Event Revised Time lines 

1. Publication of Request for Proposal (RfP)/ Activation 

of Event 

Already Done 

2 Last date of submission of RfP Bids including EMD 13th December, 2022 at 15:00 hrs 

3 Opening of non financial technical Bids 14th December  2022 at 11:00 hrs 

4 Opening of IPOs  14th December  2022 at 12:00 hrs 

5 Start of eRA 14th December  2022 at 13:00 hrs 

6 
Issuance of LOI and submission of signed 
LOI. 

 

  

 After the approval of Hon  DERC 

Hard copy of EMD and sealed bids should reach BRPL by 13 th Dec , 2022 by 11:00 hrs  

 
All other terms and condition of BRPL Purchase tender no. Head (PMG)/BRPL/E Tender/2022-
23/1508  (Event no. BSES/Short/23-24/01) will remain same 
 
 
 
HOD PMG  
BRPL 


